Special District

Brooktrails Township Community Services District

Little Lake Fire Protection District

Long Valley Fire Protection District (Mendocino)

Redwood Valley - Calpella Fire District
Fort Bragg Fire Protection Authority

Anderson Valley Community Services District

Hopland Fire Protection District
Westport County Water District
Redwood Coast Fire Protection District
South Coast Fire Protection District
Mendocino Fire Protection District
Covelo Fire Protection District
Albion-Little River Fire Protection
Comptche Community Services District
Elk Community Services District

Fort Bragg Rural Fire Protection District
Hopland Public Utility District

Leggett Valley Fire Protection District
Piercy Fire Protection District

Potter Valley Community Services District

Ukiah Valley Fire Protection District

County

Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino
Mendocino

Mendocino

Employees

—_
— 0

on o1 w1 U1 o L1l L1 W o

Total Wages

$762,190
$439,132
$300,566
$292,563
$275,005
$199,878
$189,170
$104,225
$103,393
$73,330
$31,922
$24,600
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$326,984
$121,194
$18,000
$36,544
$69,398
$22,336
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



