Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Mendocino	18	\$762,190	\$326,984
Little Lake Fire Protection District	Mendocino	27	\$439,132	\$121,194
Long Valley Fire Protection District (Mendocino)	Mendocino	34	\$300,566	\$18,000
Redwood Valley - Calpella Fire District	Mendocino	15	\$292,563	\$36,544
Fort Bragg Fire Protection Authority	Mendocino	14	\$275,005	\$69,398
Anderson Valley Community Services District	Mendocino	24	\$199,878	\$22,336
Hopland Fire Protection District	Mendocino	18	\$189,170	\$0
Westport County Water District	Mendocino	7	\$104,225	\$0
Redwood Coast Fire Protection District	Mendocino	9	\$103,393	\$0
South Coast Fire Protection District	Mendocino	8	\$73,330	\$0
Mendocino Fire Protection District	Mendocino	11	\$31,922	\$0
Covelo Fire Protection District	Mendocino	8	\$24,600	\$0
Albion-Little River Fire Protection	Mendocino	3	\$0	\$0
Comptche Community Services District	Mendocino	5	\$0	\$0
Elk Community Services District	Mendocino	5	\$0	\$0
Fort Bragg Rural Fire Protection District	Mendocino	6	\$0	\$0
Hopland Public Utility District	Mendocino	5	\$0	\$0
Leggett Valley Fire Protection District	Mendocino	5	\$0	\$0
Piercy Fire Protection District	Mendocino	3	\$0	\$0
Potter Valley Community Services District	Mendocino	5	\$0	\$0
Ukiah Valley Fire Protection District	Mendocino	5	\$0	\$0